
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 154.0 125.0 10

2 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 151.8 115.0 8

3 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 152.0 110.0 6

4 Ines Salinas Turner High School 149.0 105.0 4

5 Clara Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 154.3 105.0 2

6 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 155.0 105.0 1

7 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 149.6 100.0 0

8 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 154.4 100.0 0

9 Elly VanRheen Mill Valley 149.0 95.0 0

10 MADELYN LUECK Basehor Linwood 151.0 95.0 0

11 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 151.0 95.0 0

12 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 151.2 95.0 0

13 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 154.4 90.0 0

14 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 325.0 10

2 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 151.0 250.0 8

3 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 155.0 225.0 6

4 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 149.6 210.0 4

5 Ines Salinas Turner High School 149.0 205.0 2

6 Elly VanRheen Mill Valley 149.0 195.0 1

7 MADELYN LUECK Basehor Linwood 151.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 151.8 190.0 0

9 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 151.2 185.0 0

10 Clara Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 154.3 185.0 0

11 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 154.4 175.0 0

12 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 154.0 160.0 0

13 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 154.4 145.0 0

14 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 152.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 200.0 10

2 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 149.6 155.0 8

3 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 151.8 150.0 6

4 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 154.4 130.0 0

5 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 151.2 120.0 4

6 Elly VanRheen Mill Valley 149.0 115.0 2

7 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 154.0 115.0 1

8 Ines Salinas Turner High School 149.0 110.0 0

9 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 152.0 110.0 0

10 MADELYN LUECK Basehor Linwood 151.0 100.0 0

11 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 154.4 100.0 0

12 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 151.0 95.0 0

13 Clara Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 154.3 95.0 0

14 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 155.0 95.0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 525.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 BRENNA LYNN Basehor Linwood 149.6 465.0 8

3 MARISA CONUS Basehor Linwood 151.8 455.0 6

4 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 151.0 440.0 4

5 Joanna Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 155.0 425.0 2

6 Ines Salinas Turner High School 149.0 420.0 1

7 Elly VanRheen Mill Valley 149.0 405.0 0

8 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 151.2 400.0 0

9 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 154.0 400.0 0

10 BELLA MEACHAM Basehor Linwood 154.4 395.0 0

11 MADELYN LUECK Basehor Linwood 151.0 390.0 0

12 Clara Schneller Gardner Edgerton High School 154.3 385.0 0

13 Alayna Parvin Lansing High School 154.4 345.0 0

14 Cierra Dominick Lansing High School 152.0 220.0 0


